
 

Note: Course dates, location, and times are subject to change.  

Refreshers and pack tests on next page. 

Course Description Date Location Course 
Coordinator Nomination Form 

 
Deadline to 
register 

 
 

S-390 Introduction to Wildland 
Fire Behavior Calculations Oct. 17-20 

Great Plains 
Interagency 

Dispatch Center – 
Training Room 

 
Aaren Nellen 

Aaren.L.Nellen@USDA.gov 
605-515-3654 

 

Send  
NWCG Nomination 

Form 
 

 
Sept. 29th 
No Tuition 

      
 

      
 

      
 

      
 

      
 

      

 

mailto:Aaren.L.Nellen@USDA.gov
https://gacc.nifc.gov/swcc/dc/aztdc/sites/default/files/NWCG_Interagency_Training_Nomination_Form.pdf
https://gacc.nifc.gov/swcc/dc/aztdc/sites/default/files/NWCG_Interagency_Training_Nomination_Form.pdf


 

WCT Dates 
Please send WCT and Annual Fire refresher requests directly to point of contact.  When signing up for WCT - please indicate Arduous, Moderate, or 
Light…Be advised that it is your responsibility to fill out the required form(s) PRIOR to showing up for the WCT. It is very important that you notify the 
point of contact by the deadline date so space and pack vests will be available.   

 

Fire Refresher Dates 

Description Date Time Location Contact Registration Deadline 
Pack Test L/M/A      
Pack Test L/M/A      
Pack Test L/M/A      
Pack Test L/M/A      
Pack Test L/M/A      
Pack Test L/M/A      
Pack Test L/M/A      
Pack Test L/M/A      

      

Description Date Time Location Contact  
RT-130      
RT-130      
RT-130      
RT-130      
RT-130      
RT-130      
RT-130      
RT-130      

      



 

If you have any questions please contact  

 


